Réf Piece Description Specification Class Code Loc No

EBG61106546 Thermistor Assembly,NTC ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR EBG0400 263230C
EBG61446002 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Yellow_10KOHM_ROOM EBG0400 263230F
MKN50036802 Gauge,Pressure COMPLEX DONG JIN ANALOG 0 TO 4Bar 1/4" OUT DIA P43 PRESSURE GAUGE FOR AWHP 16K MKN0598 265020
MCQ70815801 Damper,Vent COMPLEX ALL AWHP AIR VENT MCQO0857 349001
MDX40922509 Grille,Rear CUTTING MSWR8 U3 MSWRS8 T3.0 WARM GRAY INVERTER 10 NEW +PAINT MDX0633 435300
AGL76512816 Panel Assembly,Rear(Outdoor) UN3 ZHBW168A0 AWHP Monobloc - AGL0636 437212B
AJR73326631 Tube Assembly,Manifold(Outdoor) UN3 ZHBWO096S0 - AJR0483 552115
MMC00120713 Sound proof COMPLEX L223 H190 U3 Top T12 PE FELT + RUBBER SCROLL MMCO0000 W4986A
AJL75313702 Tank Assembly,Bucket UN3 ZHBW166A0 - - - AWHP UN3 Expansion Tank Assembly Injection Mold Guide AJLO078 148391
ABQ76661507 Case Assembly,Control Box UN3 ZHBW096S0 19 NEW Control Box On Line (AWHP) ABQO0162 249950
ADM73210507 Exchanger Assembly UN3 ZHBW096S0 ALFALAVAL PEX AWHP Monobloc Silent ADMO0000 340090
ADM73210509 Exchanger Assembly UN3 ZHBW096S0 SWEP ADMO0000 340090

ADA0124Y1M DC310V 560mA 183mA LKRPM ORPM OSEC 12.1GF.CM 51.70HM DC 220V 124W
BAUG2543703  Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor P109 Al H73.2 CCW Outer 3 Hole Single Pole 154.6 LG ELECTRONICS INC. EAU0300 5468104

AJR30000401 Tube Assembly,Suction(Outdoor)  UN3 ZHBWO098S0 - AJRO776 552117
ACG73706309 Condenser Assembly,Bending 950 750 252 P7.0 2R 32C ACG73865308 - ACG0050 554031A
MEJ54166706 Hose,Drain COMPLEX UN3 EPDM T1.5 BLACK - MEJ0232 152141
EBG61445812 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Violet_5KOHM_PIPE_5P sensor EBG0400 263230H
EBG61287707 Thermistor Assembly,NTC JP000204_07 A-ALL ALL MMC 5PI_5K ohm MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO. EBG0400 263230J
5211A20349Z Tube Assembly,Connector SF GGRD AS-W126F1G0 EVA SENSOR AJRO157 352111
3H02787A Tube Assembly,Return Bending 21 R10.55.25.2 P7.0 T0.41 4H02273A AJRO651 352119
AGL34578725 Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor) U3 TUW1451M9SR DEEP DRAWING 2019 AGL0331 437211A

EAU62543703 DC310V 550UA 87mA 1KRPM 1KRPM 0SEC 1.18GF.CM 32.60HM DC 220V 124W
BAUB2543704  Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor P109 Al H73.2 CCW Outer 3 Hole Single Pole 154.6 LG INTERNATIONAL CORP. EAU0300 5468108

EAP63107113 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 1000mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA

EAP63107113 Coil,Expansion INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.LTD EAP0202 661400A
MEV41280601 Insulator,Felt COMPLEX B-TYPE 750 300 T10 0.032 Y Panel Side MEV0280 W54107A
4G00103A BOITIER/CAPOT DFT 20A-6PN 6P 11.20MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 600VAC 20A.. DAE SUONG KI EUB SA EAG1102 W6640D
ABQ30054402 Case Assembly,Control(Indoor) AWHP UN60A ZHBW096S0 MEZ68811804 - ABQO0167 249951
EBG61405904 Thermistor Assembly,NTC A-ALL ALL Green_5KOHM_PIPE EBG0400 263230D
EBR79735920 PCB Assembly,Main EBR79735920 ZHBW168A0 R32 Monobloc - EAX67052203 - - JUNG MIN JEONJA EBR0100 268711D
AJR76462901 Tube Assembly UN3 ZHBW168A0 - AJRO000 552120A
. . EAP63107115 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 620mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
EAP63107115 Coil,Expansion INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD EAP0202 661400B
EAD63468105 Harness,Single SMH200-05H(BL) - 500 mm 2.0/2.54MM 2 UL1061 AWG26 N L500 (RED,BK) EADO0501 HNPS12
EAG38884408 Connector, Terminal Block DFC_32A-B2P 2P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 32A 600V Black Wing-type Cover DONG-A EAG1102 W6640F
BESTEC CO.

EBD62586405 Sensor,Flow VK325MOGMSKO15 ON / OFF : 7 LPM +/- 10% - AWHP DOOSUNG INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD. EBDO0401 165020
MGC39613737 Panel,Rear PRESS PCM 0.8 UN3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY COND. 950MM CONS. 18 MONOBLOCK PCM MGC0633 237205

EBR86560931  PCB Assembly,Cycle(Onboarding) EEsgii%’f“aészgiﬁ?ﬁgsgo%f%mmFB EAX64913606 SAC Control 2 Team - SEYOUNG EBRO100 2687118



ACQ86618202

ABA34168813

AJR76502606

TBZ38294501

AGL34579123

MGQ62321902

MGC66162501

EBG61107326

EBR79191502

MCQ68888201

TBZ38096001

MMC00120712

MEV41280603

EBR81792507

EAG66728201

EBJ61770406

EBR82716247

MCQ49978902

AGL74176907

MEE31224802

AAAT74511647

MEV41280602

MEV41280604

MEV41280605

MJIM63884602

MGC39426001

EBG61106555

EBG61406004

EBG61445905

AKB74855311

EBR84073010

AAN77008802

MDX64291901

AGL74256902

AAM35646417

AJR73326713

Cover Assembly, Top(Outdoor)

Bracket Assembly,Motor(Outdoor)

Tube Assembly,Expansion

Compressor Set,Korea

Panel Assembly,Side

Pump,Water

Panel,Front

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

PCB Assembly,Fan

Damper,Rubber

Compressor Set,Korea

Sound proof

Insulator,Felt

PCB Assembly,Filter

Connector,Terminal Block

Transformer,Reactor

PCB Assembly,Inv(Onboarding)

Damper,Vent

Panel Assembly,Rear(Outdoor)

Heater,Sump

Accessory Assembly,Single

Insulator,Felt

Insulator,Felt

Insulator,Felt

Tank,Expansion

Panel,Side

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Remote Controller Assembly

PCB Assembly,Sub

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Grille,Discharge

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Tube Assembly,Capillary

UN4 AHBW096A0 AWHP Monobloc

U3 All -

UN3 ZHBW098S0 BPHE

RJBO36MAA A11CHF SCROLL Intercompany Export -

UN3 AHBW166A0 AWHP Monobloc LG Brand

COMPLEX WATER UN4 ZHBW096A0 AWHP GRUNDFOS UPM3K 20-75 CHBL

PRESS PCM T0.8 U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY Dip Drawing

UN3 ZHBW168A0 AWHP

EBR79191502 85W 2FAN MN103DF46X EAX65587701 SAC_BLDC 2FAN Drive - SEYOUNG
CO.,LTD.

MOLD RUBBER GJ/GP H36.5 NR -

RJB0O36MAA A11CAC SCROLL Intercompany Domestic -

COMPLEX L630 H365 U3 Body T9.0 PE FELT + RUBBER SCROLL

COMPLEX B-TYPE 365 150 T10 0.032 Y U3 Rear Outdoor

EBR81792507 ZUUW48GAL - EAX68405701 SAC2_ZUUW48GA1_EAX68405701 - JEONGMIN
ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

DFT 20A-20PN 20P 8.5MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 300 V(600 V MAX) 20 A DONG-A BESTECH
CO., LTD.

EBJ61770406 Sendust 310 400 200UH 25 - - SANG SHIN ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.

EBR82716247 ZHBW096S0 MN103SFK1K EAX64913707 SAC Control 2 Team_2BD - SEYOUNG
CO.,LTD.

COMPLEX A-ALL AHNW166A) AIR-VENT FOR AWHP IDU

UN3 ZHBW168A0 AWHP Monobloc

COMPLEX SUMP UE1 AHUWO096AN 2009 AWHP NORTH EUROPE

A-ALL Installation Part 2019 NEW ASSY

COMPLEX A-TYPE 650 160 T10 0.032 Y Panel Rear

COMPLEX A-TYPE 800 130 T10 0.032 Y Panel Rear,Outdoor

COMPLEX B-TYPE 715 320 T10 0.032 Y ABUW5567SS0 BARRIER,OUTDOOR

COMPLEX 8 litter 3/4" 438*250*75 AWHP_ZHBW166A0

PRESS PCM 0.8 U3 PCM T0.8 WARM GRAY 08 NEWTOOL (SIDE-L)

ALL ALL 5KOHM,5%,PIPE THERMISTOR

A-ALL ALL Black_200KOHM_DISCHARGE

A-ALL ALL Brown_5KOHM_PIPE

A-ALL RS3 STANDARD RMC White for R32 monobloc

AWHP R32 Monobloc ZHBW168A0 - EAX44371701 - - JEONGMIN ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD

P/D WARM GRAY SGCC UN3 ZHBW096S0

MOLD PP TRC-2010 U4 PP T3.0 WARM GRAY EU NEW FINGER

UN3 AHBW166A0 AWHP Monobloc

UN3 AHBW166A0 AWHP Monobloc

UN3 UN3 WIDE LOUVER PLUS AWHP Monbloc ZHBW168A0

ACQO0813

ABA0505

AJRO274

TBZ0100

AGL0713

MGQO0877

MGC0327

EBG0400

EBRO100

MCQO0668

TBZ0100

MMCO0000

MEV0280

EBRO100

EAG1102

EBJ0200

EBR0100

MCQO0857

AGL0636

MEEOQ777

AAAQ719

MEV0280

MEV0280

MEV0280

MJIMO0274

MGCO0713

EBG0400

EBG0400

EBG0400

AKB0000

EBRO0100

AAN0546

MDX0216

AGLO0331

AAMO0546

AJR0102

435512

549610

55211GA

554160

137213

158580

237202

263230A

268711C

550140

554160

W4986B

W54107C

W6200

WG6640E

261704

268711A

349001

437212A

553000A

W50010

W54107B

W54107D

W54107E

148382

237204

263230B

263230E

263230G

267110

268711E

430410

435301

437211B

447910

552111



AJR76462802

MJIX63991901

MJX63991701

ADP75033301

EAD63768954

Tube Assembly,Reverse
Valve,Expansion Body
Valve,Expansion Body
Fan Assembly,Propeller

Harness,Multi

UN3 ZHBW098S0 Ultra Low Noise

COMPLEX DPF(TS1)1.8C-22 D1.8 ID6.5 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua
COMPLEX DPF(TS1)1.3C-10 D1.3 1D6.35 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua
526(0D) 175 3(N) 1225 - -

1903414-1 ST 730190-2 ST 730190-2 ST 730851-2 UL3271 AWG12 N -

AJR0652

MJIX0275

MJIX0275

ADP0610

EADO0502

552116

552200A

552200B

559010

W6631






